2023 Louisville SHRM Meeting Calendar

DATE ‘

110
118
119
1/26
2114
2/16
2/20
2/21
2/22
311
3/14
3/15
317
4/11
4/19
4/20

4/30

MEETING TYPE

LSHRM Chapter Meeting
Health Care Update with Jenny Goins

Career Advancement Program

LSHRM Board Meeting

Wellness Event
Plan Now So You Can Play Later

LSHRM Chapter Meeting
Leading with Compassion

LSHRM BOARD MEETING

LSHRM DE&I Event
Authenticity: The Quality of Being You

New Member Orientation

Career Advancement Program

American Cancer Society
Fight for Air Climb

LSHRM Chapter Meeting
HR Strategy: The Blueprint to Your HR Vision

Career Advancement Program

LSHRM Board Meeting

LSHRM Chapter Meeting
Creative Problem Solving

Career Advancement Program

LSHRM Board Meeting

LSHRM Dawn at the Downs

‘ LOCATION ‘ =
Founders Union _ _
UofL ShelbyHurst Campus = o->02 ~ 10:302
Zoom 6:00p — 7:15p
Masonic Homes 5:00p — 7:30p
TopGolf 4:30p — 7:30p
Founders Union _ _
UofL ShelbyHurst Campus 1202 = 1:30
Masonic Homes 5:30p - 7:30p
The Olmsted 6:00p — 9:00p
Texas Roadhouse _ _
6040 Dutchman’s Lane  2-20P —7:30p
Zoom 6:00p — 7:15p
Lynn Family Stadium 6:00p
Burhans Hall _ _
UofL ShelbyHurst Campus 1202 = 1:30P
Zoom 6:00p — 7:15p
Zoom 5:30p — 7:30p
Founders Union _ _
UofL ShelbyHurst Campus | | 1-508 ~ 1:30p
Zoom 6:00p — 7:15p
Zoom 5:30p - 7:30p
Churchill Downs 6:30a — 9:00a


https://www.lshrm.org/event-5090122
https://www.lshrm.org/event-5095840
https://www.lshrm.org/event-5113971
https://www.lshrm.org/event-5095847
https://www.lshrm.org/event-5160063
https://www.lshrm.org/event-5136202
https://www.lshrm.org/event-5100958
https://www.lshrm.org/event-5100970
https://www.lshrm.org/event-5100970
https://www.lshrm.org/event-5100943
https://www.lshrm.org/event-5100975

2023 Louisville SHRM Meeting Calendar
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5117

5/18

5/24

5/25

6/8

6/11-6/14

6/21

711

719

7/20

8/16

817

8/30 - 91

9/12

9/20

9/21

LSHRM Chapter Meeting
Workplace Violence

Career Advancement Program

LSHRM Board Meeting

New Member Orientation

HR Connect

LSHRM Board Meeting

SHRM Annual Conference

Career Advancement Program

LSHRM Chapter Meeting
Corporate Social Responsibility

Career Advancement Program

LSHRM Board Meeting

Career Advancement Program

LSHRM Board Meeting

38" Annual KYSHRM Conference

LSHRM Chapter Meeting
Show Up, Connect, & Engage

Career Advancement Program

LSHRM Board Meeting

Founders Union
UofL ShelbyHurst Campus

Zoom

Masonic Homes

TBD

TBD

Zoom

Las Vegas & Online

Zoom

Founders Union
UofL ShelbyHurst Campus

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Masonic Homes

The Galt House

Founders Union
UofL ShelbyHurst Campus

Zoom

Zoom

11:30a — 1:30p

6:00p — 7:15p

6:00p — 7:30p

5:30p - 7:30p

5:00p — 7:00p

6:00p — 7:00p

TBD

6:00p — 7:15p

11:30a — 1:30p

6:00p — 7:15p

6:00p — 7:00p

6:00p — 7:15p

6:00p — 7:30p

TBD

11:30a — 1:30p

6:00p — 7:15p

6:00p — 7:00p
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9/28

9/29

10/10

10/18

1019

11/3

1114

1115

1116

12113

New Member Orientation

HR Connect

LSHRM Chapter Meeting
Norton Healthcare

Career Advancement Program

LSHRM Board Meeting

Annual LSHRM Fundraiser

LSHRM Chapter Meeting

Career Advancement Program

LSHRM Board Meeting

Career Advancement Program

TBD

TBD

Zoom

Zoom

TBD

TBD

Zoom

Masonic Homes

Zoom

5:30p — 7:30p

5:00p — 7:30p

11:30a — 1:30p

6:00p — 7:15p

6:00p — 7:00p

TBD

11:30a — 1:30p

6:00p — 7:15p

6:00p — 7:30p

6:00p — 7:15p



