2023 Louisville SHRM Meeting Calendar

DATE	MEETING TYPE	LOCATION	TIME
1/10	LSHRM Chapter Meeting Health Care Update with Jenny Goins	Founders Union UofL ShelbyHurst Campus	8:30a – 10:30a
1/18	Career Advancement Program	Zoom	6:00p – 7:15p
1/19	LSHRM Board Meeting	Masonic Homes	5:00p – 7:30p
1/26	<u>Wellness Event</u> Plan Now So You Can Play Later	TopGolf	4:30p – 7:30p
2/14	LSHRM Chapter Meeting Leading with Compassion	Founders Union UofL ShelbyHurst Campus	11:30a – 1:30p
2/16	LSHRM BOARD MEETING	Masonic Homes	5:30p – 7:30p
2/20	LSHRM DE&I Event Authenticity: The Quality of Being You	The Olmsted	6:00p – 9:00p
2/21	New Member Orientation	Texas Roadhouse 6040 Dutchman's Lane	5:30p – 7:30p
2/22	Career Advancement Program	Zoom	6:00p – 7:15p
3/11	American Cancer Society Fight for Air Climb	Lynn Family Stadium	6:00p
3/14	LSHRM Chapter Meeting HR Strategy: The Blueprint to Your HR Vision	Burhans Hall UofL ShelbyHurst Campus	11:30a – 1:30p
3/15	Career Advancement Program	Zoom	6:00p – 7:15p
3/17	LSHRM Board Meeting	Zoom	5:30p – 7:30p
4/11	LSHRM Chapter Meeting Creative Problem Solving	Founders Union UofL ShelbyHurst Campus	11:30a – 1:30p
4/19	Career Advancement Program	Zoom	6:00p – 7:15p
4/20	LSHRM Board Meeting	Zoom	5:30p – 7:30p
4/30	LSHRM Dawn at the Downs	Churchill Downs	6:30a – 9:00a

2023 Louisville SHRM Meeting Calendar

DATE	MEETING TYPE	LOCATION	TIME
5/9	LSHRM Chapter Meeting Workplace Violence	Founders Union UofL ShelbyHurst Campus	11:30a – 1:30p
5/17	Career Advancement Program	Zoom	6:00p – 7:15p
5/18	LSHRM Board Meeting	Masonic Homes	6:00p – 7:30p
5/24	New Member Orientation	TBD	5:30p – 7:30p
5/25	HR Connect	TBD	5:00p – 7:00p
6/8	LSHRM Board Meeting	Zoom	6:00p – 7:00p
6/11-6/14	SHRM Annual Conference	Las Vegas & Online	TBD
6/21	Career Advancement Program	Zoom	6:00p – 7:15p
7/11	LSHRM Chapter Meeting Corporate Social Responsibility	Founders Union UofL ShelbyHurst Campus	11:30a – 1:30p
7/19	Career Advancement Program	Zoom	6:00p – 7:15p
7/20	LSHRM Board Meeting	Zoom	6:00p – 7:00p
8/16	Career Advancement Program	Zoom	6:00p – 7:15p
8/17	LSHRM Board Meeting	Masonic Homes	6:00p – 7:30p
8/30 – 9/1	38 th Annual KYSHRM Conference	The Galt House	TBD
9/12	LSHRM Chapter Meeting Show Up, Connect, & Engage	Founders Union UofL ShelbyHurst Campus	11:30a – 1:30p
9/20	Career Advancement Program	Zoom	6:00p – 7:15p
9/21	LSHRM Board Meeting	Zoom	6:00p – 7:00p

2023 Louisville SHRM Meeting Calendar

DATE	MEETING TYPE	LOCATION	TIME
9/28	New Member Orientation	TBD	5:30p – 7:30p
9/29	HR Connect	TBD	5:00p – 7:30p
10/10	LSHRM Chapter Meeting Norton Healthcare	TBD	11:30a – 1:30p
10/18	Career Advancement Program	Zoom	6:00p – 7:15p
10/19	LSHRM Board Meeting	Zoom	6:00p – 7:00p
11/3	Annual LSHRM Fundraiser	TBD	TBD
11/14	LSHRM Chapter Meeting	TBD	11:30a – 1:30p
11/15	Career Advancement Program	Zoom	6:00p – 7:15p
11/16	LSHRM Board Meeting	Masonic Homes	6:00p – 7:30p
12/13	Career Advancement Program	Zoom	6:00p – 7:15p